Quality&Precise
MAXWELLON
1465
Signal Generator
2023
100kHz~10GHz/20GHz/40GHz/50GHz/67GHz/70GHz
01 Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
1465 series signal generators, with the frequency range of 100kHz ~ 67GHz, are provided with high purity spectrum and high

The test power is set to +15dBm for SSB phase noise of 100kHz≤f≤250MHz. For option H06, the frequency range is 100MHz≤f≤250MHz, and the frequency range less than 100MHz is not
guaranteed.
■  Ordering Information
Model
Model Name Description
1465-A Signal Generator 100kHz~3GHz
1465-B Signal Generator 100kHz~6GHz
1465-C Signal Generator 100kHz~10GHz
1465-D Signal Generator 100kHz~20GHz
1465-F Signal Generator 100kHz~40GHz
1465-H Signal Generator 100kHz~50GHz
1465-L Signal Generator 100kHz~67GHz
Standard
No. Name Description
1 Power Cord Standard three core power cord
2 Qualification Certificate /
08Tel: 0086-532-80977508    Web: www.maxwellon.com  Mail: sales@maxwellon.com
1465-H02B Pulse modulation Additional pulse modulation, with the minimum pulse width
of 100ns All models
1465-H02C Narrow pulse modulation Additional pulse modulation, with the minimum pulse width
of 20ns
All models, including
H02B
1465-H03 Analog sweep Additional analog sweep (slope sweep) All models
1465-H04 Ultra low phase noise To  reduce  phase  noise,  10GHz@10kHz: -120dBc/Hz All models
1465-H05 High-power output To increase the maximum output power All models
1465-H06 Enhanced high-power output To increase the maximum output power of 10MHz-20GHz
substantially Only 1465D option
1465-H80 87230 USB	 power probe For power measurement	 and calibration (9kHz-6GHz) All models
1465-H81 87231 USB	 power probe For power measurement	 and calibration (10MHz-18GHz) All models
1465-H82 87232 USB	 power probe For power measurement	 and calibration (50MHz-26.5GHz) All models
1465-H83 87233 USB	 power probe For power measurement	 and calibration (50MHz-40GHz) All models
1465-H90 Electromagnetic compatibility As specified in GJB-151A (touch screen disabled) All models
1465-H91 N RF output port To change RF output port to N (female) Only 1465D option
1465-H92 Rear panel RF output To move RF output port to rear panel All models
1465-H94 Rack installation kit Kit for installing instrument on the cabinet All models
1465-H95 Commercial calibration certificate Instrument is entrusted to metrology service All models
1465-H97 Colorfully-printed user manual User manual and programming manual are color prints All models
1465-H98 English options Panel, software interface, user manual and programming
manual are English version All models
1465-H99 Aluminum alloy transport case Portable high-intensity aluminum alloy transport case, with
handles and universal wheels for easy handling. All models
1465-S10 Complex pulse sequence
Extend the pulse generation style. Support the generation of
complex pulse sequences such as double pulse, multi-pulse,
PRF staggering, PRF jitter, and PRF slip.
Optional for all models,
must choose H02B or
H02C option
Option Model Name Description Match
1465-H01A 115dB programmable step attenuato To expand output power dynamic range Only A/B/C/D/F options
1465-H01B 90dB programmable step attenuator To expand output power dynamic range Only H and L options
1465-H02A Analog modulation Additional analog modulation, including AM, FM, ΦM, and
low-frequency output All models
Options
Maxwellon  Electronic Instruments Co.,LTD.
Factory: No.6 XiangJiang Road, Qingdao 266000, China